

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

20

PERMIT NO. SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT 24293 This certifies that permission is granted to na Veis Bismark Meddous Realty TIUST 3 Ledge wood Blud Dutmouth MA Tel. 508-958- 8199 **Property Owner** Address To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at Bismork Meadows Rd. Assessor's Plot .13.6 Lot .50.5 ., to the sewer and/or storm drain in Cannett to 3 forced main in Street & Bismark mendows 1 To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. INDUSTRIAL COMMERCIAL TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. Name James Holden Bismork MEADOWS Realtgretust - 508.958-8199.

Mailing Address 3 Ledge was & Blid Dast moust, MA 02747 The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is: WC Amith & Sons 148 Westview Teccace New Bedfold, MA 02740 Tel. 508 - 995 - 144 Address Type of Pipe Required: PVC Schedule 40 PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$......, plus an Entrance Fee of \$...... where applicable, must accompany this application. Date 8/31 Receipt# 95 Bank# Bank File Check# Other requirements: 24 hour notice for its pection @ 508.991-6.150 follow approved site Plan regulations as well as any conditions pe YES Part of jointly-shared private line Connection made to Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary 100 Signature of Property Owner or Representative City Engineer INSPECTOR'S REPORT INSPECTED BY: SEE WHITE SHEET DATE: COMMENTS: 13CASI DISA APPROVED SIGNATURE

WW-12-32 EUP. 8/17/13 Y OF NEW BEDFORD PERMIT NO. SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT 24293 This certifies that permission is granted to Property Owner Address Realty Trust 3 Ledge wood Blud Doutmouth, MAD **Property Owner** To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at Bismark Meadows Rd . from 3", to 2" Assessor's Plot .13.6. Lot. 50.5., to the sewer and/or storm drain in. Connect. to 3" forced main 3"/4" Dec. To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances.

TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner.

Name. James. Holden Bismerk, MEADOWS Realty & UST - 508.958-8199

Mailing Address. 3. Ledge. weed. Blvd. Dart may H., MA. 03747 Mailing Address D. LEGge Web G. MINN.

The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is:

WC Amilla Land 148 Westview Tellace New Bedfold MA 03740

Address

Tel. 508-995-1449 Address nvivonmental 1 Pump Type of Pipe Required:.... PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSU Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. Date 8/31/12 Receipt# 9577 Bank# Bank Five Check# 2739 Other requirements: 24 hour notice for is pection @ 508-991-6150 follow approved site plan regulations as well as any conditions per Consevation YES Part of jointly-shared private line Connection made to Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary manuel of Dilvancon 100 Signature of Property Owner or Representative City Engineer Supervising Civil INSPECTOR'S REPORT

INSPECTED BY:

APPROVED

SIGNATURE

DISAPPROVED

DATE:____COMMENTS:

SKETCH PLAN

SWR		54.00.4	4
PL 215 A.	ADMINIO TO	Propecto	~
	9000000		DATE \$/17/12
PERMIT NO.		NEW BEDFORD STORM DRAIN PERMIT	GIO CL ()
24293		or Order Division a Danier	048.8/17/13
This certifies that permission is g	ranted to		
Ina Leis Bismank M Property Owner	Readous Realty True Address & 47	rsT 3 Ledge wood Tel. 5	1 Blud Doutmouth, MB 08-958-8199 0274
To connect a sewer and/or storm	drain located atBi.S.m.a	irk Meadows Ra	/
	- Center L	we of Bismack The	ouced main in such
To be laid in accordance with the TYPE OF USE; RESIDENT	conditions in this application at	nd the City of New Bedford of	FLOW 330 G.P.D.
If applicant other than actual prop Name. James. 149. Mailing Address. 3. 149.	Idea Bismerk ME	ADOWS Realigiblus!	008 7 9 8 7 7 7
INC Imix r	Drain Layer authorized to perform 148 Westvi	rm this work is:	UBedfold MA 02740 Tel. 508-995-1449
		Environmental 1	Pump
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEA	RAFIER DATE OF ISSUE		
 Requires separate conne sanitary sewer. 	ections for sewage and storm dra	in where applicable. Storm wa	er cannot be discharged to a
 All work must be inspect 	eted and approved by a D.P.I. in	spector before backfilling.	CD
 If this connection is to be Joint Maintenance Agree 	e part of a private service share	d jointly with other building ow	ners, attach copy of Recorded
Permits can be issued to	Industrial and/or Commercial	Applicants only upon receipt and	d approval by the Commissioner of
Public Infrastructure of	required plans and supplementa	l information.	
In addition, a City-issue Commonwealth of Mass	ed Industrial User Discharge Per sachusetts D.E.P. shall be requir	ed by the City for Industrial Dis	scharge into the sewer system.
Industrial User Discharge Pe	ermit No	Date	,
Comm Mass Sewer Conn /	Ext Permit No	Date	<u> </u>
A Filing and Inspection Fee	of \$.450, plus an Entrance Fe	e of \$ where applicable	, must accompany this application.
	Check# 2739		
Bank# BOMCTIVE	CHECKH 3301	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	B CAS 991-1 150
Other requirements: 2.4	how notice of	a spection	Conditions per conditions
Pollow approved Di	te Plan regulation	es as well as any	Condition
0 Se	wer 0		7 mairacer
Connection made to	Part of jointly-shar	ed private line YES (NO	
The State Marks of Ex-			\bigcap \angle
other special rules as the (Commissioner of Public Infras	all pertinent ordinances of the tructure and/or City Engineer	e City of New Hedford, and such r may deem necessary
Manuel of Sil	la	Signature of Pr	operty Owner or Representative
Supervising Civil	CAFINEEL	TODIC DEPONE	
	INSPEC	TOR'S REPORT	
INSPECTED BY:	3/		
DATE:COMMENTS:	916/18	- V	
COMMIDITION.		*	
APPROVED	DISAPPROVED		
	1. / 1 /		
Mother	Motor		
SIGNAT	URE		

SKETCH PLAN

DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



SEWER PERMIT

Date: 9/12/2012		No.	WW-12-22
Sewer Connection Fee: \$450.00	Pipe Size: Trench Length		0.00
Service Location: ES BISMARK MEADOWS RD	Owner Name:	REIS ANA M "T	RUSTEE"BISMARK
Type of Occupancy: Residential	Type of Work:	Sewer - New S	Sewer Service
Work Description: SEWER PERMIT # 24293 CONNECT SEWER INTO 3" FORCED MAI WITH CLEAN OUTS - PVC SCHEDULE 40			MEADOWS RD
No. of Units : 1 Required Design Daily Flow :	330.00	Provided Daily Flow :	
The undersigned petitions you to grant permission to ENTER hereby agrees to the following: 1. To abide by the conditions and regulations impose ordinance now in force, or as amended from time to 2. That the connection of said sewer with the main se Public Works or by a designated agent of the Town 3. That the work shall at all times be under the directing authorized agent, and that any expense incurred by permittee agrees to reimburse the Town for said expense.	d by the Commission time. Wer shall be inspect before burial of salon and control of the	oner of Public Wo ted by an employ id connection. se Commissioner	rks by statute or by ee of the department of of Public Works or his
nstalling Company Name: Smith, W.C. & Sons, Inc.		License Type:	Hoisting Engineer
Address: 148 Westview Street City/Town/State: No.	ew Bedford	MA	
GRANTED WITH THE	USUAL CON	DITIONS	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	COMMISSIONER



